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Andrews Asante andrewsasante@hotmail.co.uk Technician on Cocoa Agroforestry, farmer mobilisation into 
Cooperatives, Groups and associations, Data Analytics and GIS Vishnu AK vishnu@mediusearth.com NbS project financing

Andrew Simmonds ceo@aecb.net climate-resilient building design, sharing experience of an 
agroforestry 'eco-vilage' project in Tanzania

Malumbo Munthali mlmunthali@gmail.com Share experience on forestry

Abraham Yelley ayelley@inovaland.earth or 
yelleyabraham1@gmail.com

Sustainability services in Agricultural value chain/Community 
projects

Clarisse Marsac clarisse.marsac@bregalsphere.
com

Sharing experience from an impact investor in the voluntary 
carbon market & connecting with other NbS projects in my 
network, accelerators & other support resources

Vishnu AK vishnu@mediusearth.com Can provide insights on community management in ARR 
projects and developing strategy

Sulemana Osman princeosman333@gmail.com Climate Change in agriculture and it impact 

Moro Seidu mseidu@inovaland.earth agroforestry/biodiversity and ecosystem services assessment

Yves-Dady Botula ydbotula@yahoo.fr or 
ydbotula@gmail.com soil scientist / projects in cocoa agroforestry in DR Congo Yves-Dady Botula

ydbotula@yahoo.fr or 
ydbotula@gmail.com

developing projects in 
cocoa agroforestry in 
DR Congo

Andrew Heald aheald@inovaland.earth Technical Assistance on Forest Management, and help with 
carbon projects

Abigail Ayitey Abigail_ayitey@cargill.com
Looking forward to offer my expertise in Natural Resource 
Management in cocoa landscapes as well as add to my 
knowledge

Nina Maqami ninamaqami@gmail.com Ideation and strategy for partner engagement, climate 
adaptation community-level


